@FALCON

@ Engineering Services

August 20, 2019
Attention: Jeff Hart
550 E 6" Street
Beaumont, Ca 92223

RE:  Time Impacts and Contract Extension

Dear Jeff Hart

As requested please consider this letter as Falcon’s request to amend the management contract for this project.
The project has been impacted by the following factors:

1. Added additional work to be performed on Change Cost Order #005 which will include paving Potrero
Blvd. full width, south of the new Potrero Blvd. Over Crossing. Falcon will continue to provide
management and inspection services for this work.

The scheduled completion date of is being extended to September 20", 2019.

Falcon Management Rate $2,083.29/day x 40 days = $83,331.76

Total of this request is $83,331.76
Falcon Engineering Services

Sincerely,

S

Kurt Pegg, PE
Resident Engineer
FALCON Engineering Services, Inc.

341 CORPORATE TERRACE CIRCLE, #101, CORONA, CA 92879
OFFICE (951) 549-9600 FAX (951) 549-8600



"SME|

10qej| sjqeoydde yym eouepioooe ui pied aq jiIim sWILBAD 2// 1 UO08s
8poY Joqe] ‘Jifen 0} 1o8lgns uonoadsur 10) sabep - sbep buljiersld -£

‘papnjoul

staldinw 984 pue pesyisAQ Yiim Sajel A1Inoy pepiuiqns uo peseq aq
[m Buroroauy -uoneunp josfoid uo peseq ‘sejewljse aie Sisoo) 19940 -2

‘uoneInp

uononusuoo bujurewsi ey} 10§ sA0qe pajielep se (sAeq bunjiop)
yuow Jad sinoy Jo sequinu abeieAy uo paseq S [esodoid 1S0) -|

IQUIBAON

pue 19qo}o0 uf 1n03sofd 199foid ‘6102 ‘YI0€ 1oquiaydas 0} djep uoinaidwos
1oB1IUOD BY] pud)x?d [[im Buired YiH PUE )i0M 8UI|I9]EM [BUOIIPPY :UOISUdIX]

9/°'LEE'e8 $ papasp 19bpng [euonippy

9/'1€€e8 $ 901
00°00¥'2E $ 081 0c (014 09 09 00081$ UEQET-Nqy WEN Jojoadsy|
96°C6L'C $ 9l 0 14 1% 8 96'v/1$ L 'aso ‘oiseguoldlf  (pepeeN Sy-1d) uonoadsul ® mainey dddMS
08'8€6°Cl 3 ovl oc oy ov 1017 2ve6% BuUlly yeleg Jesuibuz 2010
- $ 0 0 0 00°28t$ 3d e bue ] HSv/ad'v
00°002'GE 3 091 oy oy ov (0% 00'02¢$ 3d ‘6bad uny| 19|npayog/ieaulbug uapisey
1s0Q jejoy $iNoH [ejo] ajey pajunoosiq swepN uonduossag
AON | 1O | ides | bny S99 pojeuwinsy

saoineg Buuseuibuy @)

NOO V1@

6102 ‘92 AInr :ateq

a121duio,) op 3s0)

dI) owmmag fo £117) ‘09-YS ¥ Su1SSs042.124() 042430
$201442§ uondadsuy W) 40f (nsodo.ad 3507 % anpayss Surffmg

INOWNVAL A0 ALID




